
Seavington Cricket Club 1989

Overall

Fixtures

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue Result

10-May Wed 1st XI Ilminster 'B' Evening League Away

17-May Wed 1st XI Shepton Beauchamp Evening League Away

24-May Wed 1st XI Chardstock Evening League Away

31-May Wed 1st XI Ilminster 'A' E. League Cup Home

07-Jun Wed 1st XI Perry Street Evening League Home

14-Jun Wed 1st XI Hatch Beauchamp Evening League Home

28-Jun Wed 1st XI Broadway & Horton Evening League Away

05-Jul Wed 1st XI Stockland & Yarcombe 2nd XI Evening League Away

12-Jul Wed 1st XI Furnham Evening League Home

27-Aug Sun 1st XI Crown Hotel League Home Won - 6 wkts

03-Sep Sun 1st XI Broadway & Horton Friendly Home Won - 7 wkts

10-Sep Sun 1st XI Kingsbury Friendly Home Lost - 95 runs
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